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KYOJO CUP SUPPORTED BY MUSEE PLATINUM Round3 m 3 3
KYOJO CUP RiL—X 2020 /11123 (6 :4-0
{Kf_ FUJIIOPEEDWAY EXHBRE Weather :Cloudy
Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
. Ave. i
Pos No Name Car Type Lap Total Time km/h Gap Best Time Lap
1 86 HM&HE Dr.DRY VITA VITA-01 12 24'22.774 134.011 2'01.182 8
2 38 =ii#E LHG Racing YLT VITA-01 12 24'23.787 133.918 1.013 1.013 2'01.272 12
3 87 WA HEFIZESTAVITA VITA-01 12 24'25.904 133.724 3.130 2117 2'01.069 2
4 36 FKH R3% KNC VITA VITA-01 12 24'40.160 132.436  17.386 14.256 2'02.425 8
5 712 RINAITO BEREL-YUIVITAT12 VITA-01 12 24'41.687 132,300 18.913 1527 2'02.590 4
6 48 2+t MK 73-A'EDZLAVITA VITA-01 12 24'42,386 132.238 19.612 0.699 2'02.507 10
7 24 S ATF ENEOS# CLAYPMU VITA-01 12 24'49.514 131.605 26.740 7.128 2'02.561 5
8 11 Fik Bk D.D.R vita01 VITA-01 12 24'54.701 131.148  31.927 5187 2'02.218 2
9 610 =I5 HT {EREL-VVIVITAG10 VITA-01 12 25'15.263 129.369 52.479 20.552 2'04.660 9
10 7 HEhx ORC-73-1"-AFC VITA VITA-01 12 25'15.366 129.360 52.592 0.113 204418 2
*1 11 522 HME FRB {k#E T 3 IDI Racing VITA-01 12 26'01.155 125.565 1'38.381 45.789 2'02.851 2
12 13 SRR 17'3979F ¥ VITA-01 VITA-01 8 16'48.128 129.269 4Laps 4Laps 2'02.011 4
Khkd ui;‘—a% (ﬁiﬁ@m 8Laps) HeRkdk
*2 37 Hik EH Keeper VITA VITA-01 E3i:3
Fastest Lap
2'01.069 (2/12) 135.681 km/h 87 UK BB/ HIFITESERVITA
Start Time :15:18'43  Finish Time :15:43'05.774 Entry :13 Start:13 Finish :12

*1 CarNo.522i%, RAIRZ—M kY, KSAEV T RN—RFNT1EH T,
*2 CarNo.37[%. RAIRE—FZ &Y RSAEL T AN—_RF LT1EF LN, DR—FRAICEY, XEET D,
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